ROYAL ISLAND

dive(™Sceanus

Price List | Valid from January 1, 2026 to December 31, 2026

Dive Price

Open Water Certified Onwards

Equipment Rentals

Equipment Rentals

Orientation Dive:

-4 Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive:
5-9 Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive:
10+ Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive:

$71  Full Equipment Rental Per Dive: $ 25  Wetsuit Rental Per Dive:
$ 111 BCD Rental Per Dive: $9 U/WLight Rental Per Dive:
$106 Regulator Rental Per Dive: $9 GoPro Rental Per Dive:
$101 Computer Rental Per Dive: $9 DPV Rental Per Dive:

Selected dive packages for all -inclusive guests; 5 boat dives onwards

Dive and dive package prices are for individual divers only and cannot be shared with a buddy.

For divers choosing the Tanks & Weights option, prices include mask, fins, and snorkel.

The Full Equipment option includes BCD, regulator, dive computer, wetsuit, mask, and fins.

SMBs are provided at no extra charge for boat and house reef dives.

Nitrox fills are complimentary for all Nitrox-certified divers.

PADI Beginner programs

Bubble Maker for (Kids Diving)
Discover Scuba Diving

PADI Certification Courses

PADI Scuba Diver

Upgrade to PADI Open Water Diver
PADI Open Water Diver

PADI Adventure Dive/Specialty Dive
PADI Adventure Diver

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver
Emergency First Response

PADI Rescue Diver

PADI Divemaster

PADI Re-Activate

PADI Diver Propulsion Vehicle

PADI Enriched Air Diver

PADI Freediver Courses

PADI Basic Freediver Course
PADI Freediver Course

$224
$ 242

$ 605
$ 605
$ 1009
$ 197
$ 605
$ 807
$ 353
$ 1009
$ 2017
$ 151
$ 303
$ 202

$ 336
$ 555

Pre-book with our dive manager

Guidance and technique improvement $ 151
Guidance and technique improvement $ 252

Combined Coaching Session
Private 4-Hour Boat Hire

Private 8-Hour Boat Hire

Hourly Private Instructor Hire
Explore freediving sessions boat

Explore freediving sessions house reef

Freediver fins
Freediver mask
Dive computer
Wetsuit

Full Equipment

Others

15 Liter Tank Air / Nitrox Per dive
diveOceanus logbook
diveOceanus T-shirts

Padi Certification Kit

Hourly Private Instructor Hire

$ 373
$ 867
$ 1513
$ 303
$101

$15
$20
$35
$ 252
$ 302

Single Dive Session for 8-9 year old kids
Single Dive Session for Complete Beginners

Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Credits for Adventure & Advanced
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Teaching Materials
PADI Scuba Refresher Course
Includes PADI Certification Materials
(Non-Diving Course) | Includes PADI Certification Materials

Remarks

Includes PADI Certification Materials Pre-booking required
Includes PADI Certification Materials Pre-booking required

Remarks

Freediving Coaching | 2 Hours in the Pool

Freediving Coaching | 2 Hours Open Water
Freediving Coaching | 4 Hours Pool and Open Water
Customize & Enhance

Customize & Enhance

Customize & Enhance

One Hour Open Water

One Hour House Reef

Freediver Rentall

Freediver Rentall

Freediver Rentall

Freediver Rentall

Fins, Mask, Snorkel, Dive Computer, Wetsuit, and Weights

Seasonal Snorkeling Trips

Hanifaru Bay Manta Snorkeling $222
Raa Atoll Manta Snorkeling $ 300
Night Snorkeling House Reef $91

Per Person - Includes Full Equipment

Medical questionnaire for beginners and certified divers:

If you have any of the medical conditions mentioned in the RSTC medical questionnaire, we would require a fit

for diving medical certificate from a physician.RSTC forms in multi-languages on this link.

View Medical forms in multiple languages

All the above prices are inclusive of the 10% Service Charge and a 17% Goods and Services Tax levied by

the Government of Maldives. diveOceanus reserves the right to change these prices without further notice.

Please note that all payments are to be made at the Hotel Cashier.

A: Horubadhoo, Baa Atoll, PO Box 2073, Rep of Maldives I'T: +960 660 00 88

I E: royalisland@diveoceanus.com

$9
$15
$ 4l
$ 40


https://www.uhms.org/resources/featured-resources/recreational-diving-medical-screening-system.html
https://www.uhms.org/resources/featured-resources/recreational-diving-medical-screening-system.html

