

Price List | Valid from January 1, 2026 to December 31, 2026

Dive Price

<u>Open Water Certified Onwards</u>	<u>Equipment Rentals</u>	<u>Equipment Rentals</u>
Orientation Dive: \$ 71	Full Equipment Rental Per Dive: \$ 25	Wetsuit Rental Per Dive: \$ 9
1-4 Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive: \$ 111	BCD Rental Per Dive: \$ 9	U/WLight Rental Per Dive: \$ 15
5-9 Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive: \$ 106	Regulator Rental Per Dive: \$ 9	GoPro Rental Per Dive: \$ 61
10+ Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive: \$ 101	Computer Rental Per Dive: \$ 9	DPV Rental Per Dive: \$ 40

Selected dive packages for all -inclusive guests; 5 boat dives onwards

Dive and dive package prices are for individual divers only and cannot be shared with a buddy.

For divers choosing the Tanks & Weights option, prices include mask, fins, and snorkel.

The Full Equipment option includes BCD, regulator, dive computer, wetsuit, mask, and fins.

SMBs are provided at no extra charge for boat and house reef dives.

Nitrox fills are complimentary for all Nitrox-certified divers.

PADI Beginner programs

Bubble Maker for (Kids Diving)	\$ 224	Single Dive Session for 8-9 year old kids
Discover Scuba Diving	\$ 242	Single Dive Session for Complete Beginners

PADI Certification Courses

PADI Scuba Diver	\$ 605	Includes PADI Certification Materials
Upgrade to PADI Open Water Diver	\$ 605	Includes PADI Certification Materials
PADI Open Water Diver	\$ 1009	Includes PADI Certification Materials
PADI Adventure Dive/Specialty Dive	\$ 197	Credits for Adventure & Advanced
PADI Adventure Diver	\$ 605	Includes PADI Certification Materials
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	\$ 807	Includes PADI Certification Materials
Emergency First Response	\$ 353	Includes PADI Certification Materials
PADI Rescue Diver	\$ 1009	Includes PADI Certification Materials
PADI Divemaster	\$ 2017	Includes PADI Teaching Materials
PADI Re-Activate	\$ 151	PADI Scuba Refresher Course
PADI Diver Propulsion Vehicle	\$ 303	Includes PADI Certification Materials
PADI Enriched Air Diver	\$ 202	(Non-Diving Course) Includes PADI Certification Materials

PADI Freediver Courses

PADI Basic Freediver Course	\$ 336	Includes PADI Certification Materials Pre-booking required
PADI Freediver Course	\$ 555	Includes PADI Certification Materials Pre-booking required

Pre-book with our dive manager

Guidance and technique improvement	\$ 151	Freediving Coaching 2 Hours in the Pool
Guidance and technique improvement	\$ 252	Freediving Coaching 2 Hours Open Water
Combined Coaching Session	\$ 373	Freediving Coaching 4 Hours Pool and Open Water
Private 4-Hour Boat Hire	\$ 867	Customize & Enhance
Private 8-Hour Boat Hire	\$ 1513	Customize & Enhance
Hourly Private Instructor Hire	\$ 303	Customize & Enhance
Explore freediving sessions boat	\$ 101	One Hour Open Water
Explore freediving sessions house reef	\$ 81	One Hour House Reef
Freediver fins	\$ 9	Freediver Rental
Freediver mask	\$ 9	Freediver Rental
Dive computer	\$ 9	Freediver Rental
Wetsuit	\$ 9	Freediver Rental
Full Equipment	\$ 25	Fins, Mask, Snorkel, Dive Computer, Wetsuit, and Weights

Others

15 Liter Tank Air / Nitrox Per dive	\$ 15	Hanifaru Bay Manta Snorkeling	\$ 222
diveOceanus logbook	\$ 20	Raa Atoll Manta Snorkeling	\$ 300
diveOceanus T-shirts	\$ 35	Night Snorkeling House Reef	\$ 91
Padi Certification Kit	\$ 252	Per Person - Includes Full Equipment	
Hourly Private Instructor Hire	\$ 302		

Medical questionnaire for beginners and certified divers:

If you have any of the medical conditions mentioned in the RSTC medical questionnaire, we would require a fit for diving medical certificate from a physician. RSTC forms in multi-languages on this link.

[View Medical forms in multiple languages](#)

All the above prices are inclusive of the 10% Service Charge and a 17% Goods and Services Tax levied by the Government of Maldives. diveOceanus reserves the right to change these prices without further notice. Please note that all payments are to be made at the Hotel Cashier.